Part#: GTM50A0C2 Manufacturers: HellermannTyton
Description: GRP TIE MNT FOR .5" TIE ADH BLK
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P24048FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 240W, 48V 5A, OPEN FRAME/INTERNA
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P24024CAS(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 200W, 24V 8.33A, ENCLOSED-METAL,
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P15024FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 150W, 24V 6.25A, OPEN FRAME/INTE
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P24036FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 240W, 36V 6.66A, OPEN FRAME/INTE
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-C4512-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 45W, 12V 3.75A, OPEN FRAME/INTER
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P15015FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 150W, 15V 10A, OPEN FRAME/INTERN
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-C6024-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 24V 2.5A, OPEN FRAME/INTERN
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P24054FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 240W, 54V 4.44A, OPEN FRAME/INTE
RFQ
Part#: GTM91128LI1C1000XFX9 Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 4.2W, 4.2V 1.0A, WALL PLUG-IN+DE
RFQ
Part#: GTM91128LI1C1000T00 Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 4.2W, 4.2V 1.0A, WALL PLUG-IN+DE
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6018-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 18V 3.33A, OPEN FRAME/INTER
RFQ
Part#: GTM91110P24012FSIM(R Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: W, V A, OPEN FRAME/INTERNAL, KG,
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6024-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 24V 2.5A, OPEN FRAME/INTERN
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6048-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 48V 1.25A, OPEN FRAME/INTER
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-C3005-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 30W, 5V 6A, OPEN FRAME/INTERNAL,
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6030-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 30V 2A, OPEN FRAME/INTERNAL
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6015-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 15V 4A, OPEN FRAME/INTERNAL
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B6019-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 60W, 19V 3.15A, OPEN FRAME/INTER
RFQ
Part#: GTM43007-B4512-FW(R) Manufacturers: GlobTek, Inc.
Description: 45W, 12V 3.75A, OPEN FRAME/INTER
RFQ
HellermannTyton GTM500C2
GTM500C2
Part Number GTM500C2 Manufacturer HellermannTyton
Description GRIP TIE MOUNT .5" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 70764 pcs Data sheet
Grip Tie Mnts Drawing
GTM500C2 Spec Sheet
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Single Opening
Size / Dimension 2.50" L x 1.00" W (63.5mm x 25.4mm) Series -
Other Names
130-95000
89306194521
GTM50
Mounting Type Screw, 1/4"
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Nylon, UV Resistant
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant For Use With/Related Products Grip Ties, 0.500" (12.7mm) Width
Detailed Description Single Opening Cable Tie Holder Black Screw, 1/4" Color Black
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all HellermannTyton series electronic components. We have 70764 pieces of HellermannTyton GTM500C2 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for GTM500C2
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
GTM500C2 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy GTM500C2 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
GTM500C2 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HellermannTyton Hong Kong
GRIP TIE MOUNT .5" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Grip Tie Mnts Drawing
GTM500C2 Spec Sheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS